
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 10:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-13 - Philam Garcia -
10:24:53.136 1 1:59.248 71.548 71 116 20

10:26:44.224 2 1:51.088 76.804 56 113 20

10:28:32.601 3 1:48.377 78.725 63 112 20

10:30:12.853 4 1:40.252 85.106 68 111 20

10:31:52.898 5 1:40.045 85.282 71 113 20

10:33:42.065 6 1:49.167 78.155 69 111 20

L2-12 - john semroska -
10:25:01.645 1 1:46.536 80.086 30 88 20

10:26:48.846 2 1:47.201 79.589 50 85 20

10:28:35.775 3 1:46.929 79.791 42 82 20

10:30:23.873 4 1:48.098 78.928 46 89 20

10:32:11.090 5 1:47.217 79.577 47 87 20

10:36:24.631 6 4:13.541 33.651 41 85 20

10:38:08.647 7 1:44.016 82.026 34 85 20

L1-24 - Shawn Li -
10:28:00.167 1 1:51.663 76.408 65 109 20

10:29:49.319 2 1:49.152 78.166 63 104 20

10:31:48.618 3 1:59.299 71.518 68 110 20

10:33:39.094 4 1:50.476 77.229 61 106 20

10:35:23.811 5 1:44.717 81.477 52 105 20

10:37:13.550 6 1:49.739 77.748 66 108 20

L2-09 - konstantin Girbolt -
10:24:25.596 1 1:53.227 75.353 21 82 20

10:26:15.582 2 1:49.986 77.574 18 80 20

10:28:03.310 3 1:47.728 79.199 23 80 20

10:29:50.450 4 1:47.140 79.634 23 78 20

10:31:49.756 5 1:59.306 71.514 15 70 20

10:33:38.823 6 1:49.067 78.227 30 81 20

10:35:23.934 7 1:45.111 81.171 12 66 20

L2-29 - Mario Hernandez -
10:27:01.910 1 1:54.358 74.608 7 57 20

10:28:52.912 2 1:51.002 76.863 7 52 20

10:30:44.841 3 1:51.929 76.227 10 61 20

10:32:39.928 4 1:55.087 74.135 5 52 20

10:34:35.274 5 1:55.346 73.969 11 60 20

10:36:26.031 6 1:50.757 77.034 9 61 20

10:38:11.518 7 1:45.487 80.882 11 59 20

L2-19 - Marquis Ellis -
10:25:41.114 1 1:53.205 75.368 36 69 20

10:27:32.009 2 1:50.895 76.938 40 68 20

10:29:19.494 3 1:47.485 79.379 50 77 20

10:31:05.013 4 1:45.519 80.857 47 78 20

10:32:51.571 5 1:46.558 80.069 39 67 20

L2-20 - Ondre Campbell -
10:28:31.523 1 1:53.434 75.216 62 111 20

10:30:20.410 2 1:48.887 78.356 61 109 20

10:32:08.608 3 1:48.198 78.855 51 110 20

10:33:59.827 4 1:51.219 76.714 50 108 20

10:35:47.202 5 1:47.375 79.460 59 110 20

L2-05 - Ben Walker -
10:24:54.777 1 1:50.287 77.362 23 74 20

10:26:45.263 2 1:50.486 77.222 22 78 20

10:28:33.148 3 1:47.885 79.084 21 84 20

10:30:22.808 4 1:49.660 77.804 33 78 20

L2-02 - Vanessa Jackson -
10:26:22.464 1 1:53.289 75.312 84 115 20

10:28:15.718 2 1:53.254 75.335 87 116 20

10:30:05.291 3 1:49.573 77.866 91 114 20

10:31:53.968 4 1:48.677 78.508 86 117 20

10:33:53.551 5 1:59.583 71.348 93 119 20

10:35:43.748 6 1:50.197 77.425 89 115 20

10:37:36.075 7 1:52.327 75.957 89 115 20



L2-23 - Nick Culver -

10:24:48.123 1 1:57.859 72.392 90 117 20

10:26:38.540 2 1:50.417 77.271 92 120 20

10:30:45.044 3 4:06.504 34.612 90 121 20

10:32:39.814 4 1:54.770 74.340 87 117 20

L2-24 - Quang Ho -
10:25:46.283 1 1:51.339 76.631 57 81 20

10:27:42.286 2 1:56.003 73.550 56 83 20

10:29:43.366 3 2:01.080 70.466 54 87 20

10:31:50.216 4 2:06.850 67.261 58 83 20

10:33:44.654 5 1:54.438 74.556 48 82 20

10:35:36.895 6 1:52.241 76.015 39 84 20

10:37:32.476 7 1:55.581 73.818 32 82 20

L2-03 - Scott Kraye -
10:25:07.222 1 1:52.694 75.709 17 84 20

10:26:59.115 2 1:51.893 76.251 50 88 20

10:28:52.464 3 1:53.349 75.272 16 86 20

10:30:48.233 4 1:55.769 73.698 19 88 20

10:32:41.294 5 1:53.061 75.464 17 79 20

L2-37 - JINYUAN WEI -
10:35:08.406 1 1:57.476 72.628 47 105 20

10:37:01.445 2 1:53.039 75.478 48 107 20

10:38:53.547 3 1:52.102 76.109 44 105 20

L2-34 - mingge lin -
10:27:42.327 1 2:04.232 68.678 15 73 20

10:29:44.162 2 2:01.835 70.029 14 79 20

10:31:44.858 3 2:00.696 70.690 16 74 20

10:33:41.340 4 1:56.482 73.247 13 76 20

10:35:33.533 5 1:52.193 76.048 12 72 20

10:37:34.560 6 2:01.027 70.497 12 70 20

L2-06 - Jose Pinelli -
10:25:01.313 1 1:57.229 72.781 12 61 20

10:26:56.953 2 1:55.640 73.781 12 70 20

10:28:50.614 3 1:53.661 75.065 10 59 20

10:30:43.068 4 1:52.454 75.871 10 63 20

10:32:39.399 5 1:56.331 73.342 10 65 20

10:34:38.579 6 1:59.180 71.589 19 74 20

10:36:34.690 7 1:56.111 73.481 15 67 20

10:38:31.091 8 1:56.401 73.298 12 68 20

L2-27 - Patrick Windom -
10:28:51.289 1 1:54.295 74.649 23 87 20

10:30:43.824 2 1:52.535 75.816 39 97 20

10:35:10.207 3 4:26.383 32.029 13 70 20

L2-39 - Ronghang Shao -
10:27:41.778 1 2:06.768 67.304 62 97 20

10:29:42.869 2 2:01.091 70.459 48 95 20

10:31:36.200 3 1:53.331 75.284 58 96 20

10:33:29.095 4 1:52.895 75.575 58 92 20

10:35:21.954 5 1:52.859 75.599 68 98 20

10:37:14.688 6 1:52.734 75.683 61 99 20

L2-22 - Guy Madar -
10:25:46.456 1 1:58.904 71.755 96 104 20

10:27:44.313 2 1:57.857 72.393 76 105 20

10:29:44.727 3 2:00.414 70.856 77 102 20

10:31:50.112 4 2:05.385 68.046 87 102 20

10:33:43.065 5 1:52.953 75.536 72 103 20

10:35:36.561 6 1:53.496 75.174 77 100 20

10:37:29.580 7 1:53.019 75.492 71 101 20

L2-25 - John Pussman -
10:28:18.656 1 2:02.838 69.457 49 87 20

10:30:13.580 2 1:54.924 74.240 27 75 20

10:32:06.635 3 1:53.055 75.468 50 86 20

10:34:00.184 4 1:53.549 75.139 48 75 20

L2-14 - Stefan Gabriel Miras -
10:25:28.133 1 1:57.439 72.650 28 77 20

10:27:27.636 2 1:59.503 71.396 27 78 20

10:29:20.910 3 1:53.274 75.322 28 75 20

10:31:20.464 4 1:59.554 71.365 14 79 20



10:33:16.158 5 1:55.694 73.746 12 65 20

10:35:11.857 6 1:55.699 73.743 13 68 20

L2-04 - Jamie Myers -
10:24:44.002 1 1:53.968 74.863 10 68 20

10:26:38.195 2 1:54.193 74.716 3 58 20

10:30:45.887 3 4:07.692 34.446 8 58 20

10:32:40.074 4 1:54.187 74.720 7 64 20

L2-07 - Al Barazin -
10:26:24.559 1 1:54.046 74.812 67 104 20

10:28:20.709 2 1:56.150 73.457 63 104 20

L2-15 - German Nesterenko -
10:24:37.520 1 1:58.101 72.243 59 102 20

10:26:34.397 2 1:56.877 73.000 64 102 20

10:28:32.998 3 1:58.601 71.939 57 101 20

10:30:34.026 4 2:01.028 70.496 38 100 20

10:32:33.649 5 1:59.623 71.324 54 99 20

10:34:34.572 6 2:00.923 70.557 42 99 20

10:36:30.173 7 1:55.601 73.806 51 100 20

10:38:27.757 8 1:57.584 72.561 41 101 20

L2-42 - jason wang -
10:27:41.006 1 2:03.945 68.837 66 107 20

10:29:41.399 2 2:00.393 70.868 37 82 20

10:31:42.387 3 2:00.988 70.519 21 78 20

10:33:40.696 4 1:58.309 72.116 11 75 20

10:35:36.398 5 1:55.702 73.741 20 75 20

L2-35 - George Valdez Jr -
10:29:38.771 1 2:02.618 69.582 23 85 20

10:31:39.942 2 2:01.171 70.413 38 87 20

10:33:39.319 3 1:59.377 71.471 39 86 20

10:35:35.127 4 1:55.808 73.674 34 85 20

10:37:32.462 5 1:57.335 72.715 28 86 20

L2-11 - Alfie Soyosa -
10:24:52.927 1 1:59.150 71.607 52 106 20

10:30:58.408 2 6:05.481 23.345 56 105 20

10:32:54.926 3 1:56.518 73.225 55 104 20

L2-40 - sijia cong -
10:27:41.456 1 2:06.812 67.281 35 74 20

10:29:43.351 2 2:01.895 69.995 32 72 20

10:31:52.081 3 2:08.730 66.278 37 73 20

10:33:58.357 4 2:06.276 67.566 33 74 20

10:35:56.271 5 1:57.914 72.358 37 73 20

10:37:54.094 6 1:57.823 72.414 34 74 20

L2-21 - Greg Bottrell -
10:25:20.975 1 2:06.050 67.687 21 81 20

10:27:21.046 2 2:00.071 71.058 62 84 20

10:29:20.226 3 1:59.180 71.589 53 83 20

10:31:20.557 4 2:00.331 70.904 51 83 20

10:33:20.302 5 1:59.745 71.251 55 84 21

10:35:19.867 6 1:59.565 71.359 53 87 20

10:37:19.785 7 1:59.918 71.149 33 85 20

L2-08 - ALAN RABEI -
10:26:29.876 1 2:04.548 68.504 51 91 20

10:28:31.282 2 2:01.406 70.277 51 100 20

10:30:31.646 3 2:00.364 70.885 46 87 20

10:32:31.090 4 1:59.444 71.431 43 88 20

L2-01 - John Collier -
10:24:53.348 1 2:05.327 68.078 4 42 20

10:26:57.387 2 2:04.039 68.785 3 42 20

10:29:01.386 3 2:03.999 68.807 5 48 20

10:31:04.997 4 2:03.611 69.023 2 40 20

10:33:07.956 5 2:02.959 69.389 2 41 20

10:35:10.532 6 2:02.576 69.606 5 45 20

10:37:10.033 7 1:59.501 71.397 3 42 20

L2-30 - Nabil Kabbani -
10:28:32.295 1 2:01.482 70.233 58 117 20

10:30:33.810 2 2:01.515 70.214 61 112 20

10:32:33.378 3 1:59.568 71.357 59 107 20



L2-31 - Peter Wu -
10:27:45.983 1 2:00.161 71.005 9 52 20

10:29:47.816 2 2:01.833 70.030 9 53 20

10:31:51.856 3 2:04.040 68.784 8 51 20

10:33:59.746 4 2:07.890 66.714 7 53 20

10:36:05.007 5 2:05.261 68.114 10 50 20

10:38:04.913 6 1:59.906 71.156 7 50 20

L2-36 - TIANMING GUO -
10:27:45.901 1 2:05.044 68.232 17 56 20

10:29:51.404 2 2:05.503 67.982 16 68 20

10:31:54.153 3 2:02.749 69.508 18 55 20

10:33:58.857 4 2:04.704 68.418 16 65 20

10:36:00.205 5 2:01.348 70.310 17 56 20

10:38:02.202 6 2:01.997 69.936 15 67 20

L2-18 - Riley Roark -
10:27:33.513 1 2:12.646 64.322 63 104 20

10:29:40.872 2 2:07.359 66.992 61 84 20

10:31:49.772 3 2:08.900 66.191 58 94 20

L2-10 - Dung Nguyen -
10:30:56.490 1 4:40.972 30.366 81 110 20
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